haneco.com.au
DONUT
DONUT25W-BK
SAP CODE: 2002250
Photometric
Diagram
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 15/11/2022
KEY INFORMATION
Lumen Output 2200lm
Input Power 25W
Install SURFACE MOUNT
Warranty 5yr
IP Rating IP20
IK Rating N/A
IC Rating N/A
PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy                    88lm/W
LED SMD
CCT 3000 / 4000K
CRI >80
Beam Angle 100°
ELECTRICAL
Driver Integral
Supply Input 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Driver Output Voltage 21-42V DC
Power Factor 0.95
LED Input Current (nominal) 600mA
Useful life @Ta25° (L70) 50,000hr
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Powder Coated Steel
Diffuser Material Polycarbonate (Opal)
Body Colour Black: RAL 9011
Connection Type Terminal Block
Total Weight 1.3kg
Dimensions Ø351 x 71.5mm
Operating Ambient Temp. -20 to 40°C
Electrical Classification Class 2
O
ys
te
rs
Ø351mm Ø172mm
71.5mm
Unit: cd
C0/180 104.4deg
C90/270 104.3deg
0
-30 30
60-60
200
400
800
1000
600
Unique, smooth and
functional.
DONUT is a decorative wall and
ceiling luminaire with unique,
smooth and light aesthetics.
A magnet held centre plate and
keyholes at the back ensure
installation is a breeze.